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#15 /16 Women / Men 13-14 400 IM

W NCS Record:  4:11.00 2018 Charlotte Hook
M NCS Record:  3:54.67 2021 Norvin Clontz
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 (Heat 1 Women Prelims)
1 Brock, Alecia 14 TAC-NC 4:48.75
2 Peterson, Amelia 13 TAC-NC 4:47.52
3 Marino, Ava 13 MAC-NC 4:46.28
4 Mathur, Jasmine 13 TAC-NC 4:46.22
5 Miller, Braelyn 14 TAC-NC 4:46.23
6 Thomas, Olivia 14 TAC-NC 4:46.51
7 Holloway, Brynn E 13 RSA-NC 4:47.56
8 Kondal, Jasmit 14 WNCY-NC 4:49.09
Heat 2 (Heat2 Women Prelims)
1 Oman, Kennedy 14 TAC-NC 4:46.09
2 Slavis, Amelia ] 13 RSA-NC 4:45.62
3 Chintapalli, Neela 13 TAC-NC 4:43.88
4 Ng, Kieren 13 MOR-NC 4:43.37
5 Townsend, Annabel 14 MOR-NC 4:43.78
6 James, Peyton 13 NCAC-NC 4:44.01
7 D'Onofrio, Cailyn 14 MAC-NC 4:46.03
8 Penny, Hadley 14 MOR-NC 4:46.18
Heat 3 (Heat 3 Women Prelims)
1 Sinanis, Jenna 14 MOR-NC 4:40.78
2 Fox, Madeline 14 TAC-NC 4:33.98
3 Barr, Sloane 14 TAC-NC 4:28.21
4 Guenther, Katherine 14 ATOM-NC 4:20.41
5 Shall, Anniston 14 MAC-NC 4:23.61
6 Dietrich, Kaylee 14 TAC-NC 4:29.71
7 Megaly, Melina 14 TAC-NC 4:39.43
8 Cleary, Shea 13 MAC-NC 4:42.55
Heat 4 (Heat4 Women Prelims)
1 Upton, Madisyn 14 GCY-NC 4:39.82
2 Kong, Kaia 14 MAC-NC 4:32.70
3 Meekins, Nola 14 TAC-NC 4:28.00
4 Whelehan, Sloane 14 TAC-NC 4:19.86
5 Brock, Yari 14 NCAC-NC 4:22.62
6 Delmar, June 14 MAC-NC 4:28.27
7 Chia, Keira 14 TAC-NC 4:36.70
8 Crisson, Addison 14 TAC-NC 4:41.31
Heat 5 (Heat1 Men Prelims)
1 Repella, Benjamin 14 ATOM-NC 4:32.64
2 Valyo, Blake ] 14 RSA-NC 4:31.18
3 Martin, Jackson 14 TEAM-NC 4:30.03
4 Roman, Vlad 14 MAC-NC 4:28.56
5 Largen, Tyler 14 MAC-NC 4:29.30
6 Zhang, Roger 14 TAC-NC 4:30.97
7 Ghim, Lucas 14 TAC-NC 4:31.90
8 Kitcey, Chase 14 MAC-NC 4:33.13
Heat 6 (Heat2 Men Prelims)
1 Dunaway, Jake 14 TAC-NC 4:28.20
2 Shearin, Will K 14 RSA-NC 4:27.33
3 Wolk, Max 13 NCAC-NC 4:26.54
4 Cagle, Griffin 14 MAC-NC 4:26.23
5 Cindric, Alen 14 TAC-NC 4:26.47
6 Watts, Cody 14 WAVE-NC 4:26.68
7 Pham, Alexander 14 MAC-NC 4:27.37
8 Wooten, Carter C 13 RSA-NC 4:28.53
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7 (Heat 3 Men Prelims)
Chopra, Vijay

Williams, John

Sweet, Eli

Sito, Andrew

Marrujo, Oliver

Mihaly, Lysander
Niemoller, Leo

Coulter, Ezra

8 (Heat 4 Men Prelims)
Gellin, David

Macgregor, Jackson
Clark, Jacob
Sammons, David
Van Olst, Jason

Liu, Kevin

Park, Joseph

Sun, Jason

9 (Heat 5 Women Prelims)

Short, Grace
Zheng, Amy
Fleshman, Livia
Hefner, Lucy Ann
Ford, Cara

Xu, Ashley
Milheim, Anna

10 (Heat 5 Men Prelims)
Sandor, John

Keough, Shane

Brumback, Noah G

Li, Jason

Puri, Varun

Cummins, Bodhi

Cooper, Austin

Chaires, Piers

11 (Heat 6 Men Prelims)
Golden, Bryce

Meintel, Calvin

Chudgar, Kavin

Sasser, Cole

Haggart, Adam

Ge, Nairila

Levesque, Jacob

Shelby, Alexander

12 (Heat 7 Men Prelims)
Cowles, Isaiah

Faistl, Carter
Hummel, Alexander
Gray, Chase
Werner, Coby

Aris, Adam

Carlson, Samuel
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14 MSA-NC
13 MAC-NC
14 MAC-NC
14 WAVE-NC
14 TAC-NC
14 NCAC-NC
14 MAC-NC
14 TAC-NC

14 NCAC-NC
14 ATOM-NC
14 NCAC-NC
14 MAC-NC
14 WAVE-NC
13 TAC-NC
14 TAC-NC
14 TAC-NC

13 MAC-NC
13 TAC-NC
13 TAC-NC
13 MOR-NC
14 WAVE-NC
14 MAC-NC
13 MAC-NC

14 TAC-NC
14 YOTA-NC
14 RSA-NC
14 TAC-NC
14 ATOM-NC
13 EAC-NC
14 MAC-NC
13 NCAC-NC

13 SAIL-NC
14 MOR-NC
13 WAVE-NC
13 MAC-NC
14 MSA-NC
14 TAC-NC
14 MOR-NC
14 TAC-NC

13 MAC-NC
14 PAC-NC
13 TAC-NC
13 MAC-NC
13 MAC-NC
13 MAC-NC
13 MAC-NC

4:25.74
4:23.14
4:12.28
4:05.79
4:09.73
4:15.85
4:24.34
4:26.16

4:24.84
4:19.36
4:10.37
3:56.20
4:08.43
4:14.55
4:23.56
4:25.87

5:32.42L
4:49.74
4:49.58
4:49.21
4:49.26
4:49.69
5:29.76L

4:35.79
4:35.50
4:35.27
4:33.67
4:35.00
4:35.48
4:35.63
4:35.99

4:38.91
4:38.47
4:38.32
4:36.22
4:37.39
4:38.45
4:38.48
4:39.14

5:19.14L
4:40.09
4:39.82
4:39.60
4:39.76
4:39.95
5:15.11L

Heat 13 (Heat 8 Men Prelims)

1
2
3 Hitchcock, David 14 HAC-NC
4 Smith, Harrison 13 MAC-NC
5 Pron, Jason 13 MAC-NC
6
7
8

5:21.71L
5:19.54L
5:19.76L




